
LOT 35
IN OR 2070/1453
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE #1

BOBINGER MEGAN E & CLAYTON E
96328 GRANITE TRL
YULEE, FL 32097

40-2N-28-225V-0001-0350

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

02/05/2015 KK
04/25/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

239,571
7,733
85,000

332,304
0

332,304
0

332,304
332,304

0

311,638

2070/1453 9/08/2016 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALICEA DAVID LLORENS 

BOBINGER MEGAN E & 

1661/0230 2/01/2010 WD Q I 01 173,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

ALICEA DAVID LLOREN

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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C22926 CO ISSUED 0 01/08/2010

M14906 H/AC 0 11/01/2009

E0922198 ELEC OTHER 1,800 10/01/2009

P0913989 OTHER 0 10/01/2009

B0922926 NEW CONSTR 173,790 10/01/2009

R0912125 REPAIR/RRF 1,200 10/01/2009

HX Base Yr

95540 SONOMA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,073 124.4012 124.40 257,881 2009 2009 0 0 0 7.10 92.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1767

BAS 1,767 100 2009 1,767 204,208

FGR 441 55 2009 243 28,083

FOP 51 30 2009 15 1,734

FSP 120 40 2014 48 5,547

2,379 2,073 239,571

BAS=[YR=2009]  W12 FSP=[YR=2014]  N10 W12 S10 E12 $ W12 N15
W16 S42 FGR=[YR=2009]  S21 E20 FOP=[YR=2009]  S3 E7 N8 W6 S5
W1 $ E1 N21 W21 $ E21 S16 E6 S11 E13 N54 $ .

BAS
2009

1212

15

16
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21

16

6

11

13

54

FSP
2014

10

12

10

12

FGR
2009

21

20

21

21

FOP
2009

3
7

8

6

5

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 690.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2009 2009 3 89 3,193

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 179.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2011 2011 3 91 1,140

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 60.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 1,709

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 267

5 0479 VF PICKET 0 0 0 0 160.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 1,424

7,733

1 000134 C RES POND 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


